Гаечные ключи
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Size
Ø Best Seller
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE LENGTH SHANK THICKNESS WEIGHT
(MM) (INCH) (MM) (MM) (GMS)
ØRSP/SF/6-7/S 34350 6 x 7 6 - 7/8 175 4.4 55
ØRSP/SF/8-9/S 34352 8 x 9 7 - 9/32 185 4.5 70
RSP/SF/8-10/S 34351 8 x 10 7 - 9/32 185 4.5 70
ØRSP/SF/10-11/S 34353 10 x 11 7 - 13/16 198 5.2 90
RSP/SF/10-12/S 34354 10 x 12 7 - 13/16 198 5.2 90
ØRSP/SF/12-13/S 34355 12 x 13 8 - 7/16 215 5.4 115
ØRSP/SF/14-15/S 34356 14 x 15 9 228 5.6 150
RSP/SF/14-17/S 34357 14 x 17 9 - 7/16 240 6.2 310
ØRSP/SF/16-17/S 34358 16 x 17 9 - 11/16 246 6.2 190
ØRSP/SF/18-19/S 34359 18 x 19 10 - 9/16 268 6.4 235
RSP/SF/19-22/S 34360 19 x 22 11 - 1/2 292 6.9 315
ØRSP/SF/20-22/S 34361 20 x 22 11 - 1/2 292 6.9 315
RSP/SF/21-23/S 34362 21 x23 12 - 13/32 315 7.1 350
RSP/SF/24-27/S 34363 24 x 27 13 328 7.6 450
RSP/SF/25-28/S 34364 25 x 28 13 - 7/16 342 7.8 500
RSP/SF/27-32/S 34365 27 x 32 15 380 8.4 630
RSP/SF/30-32/S 34366 30 x 32 14 - 9/16 370 8.8 630
RSP/SF/36-41/S 34367 36 x41 18 - 3/32 460 10.3 1050
SETS
ØRSS/SF/8/S/ST 34342 8 pc Metric Set, 6 x 7, 8 x 9, 10 x 11, 12 x 13, 14 x 15, 16 x 17, 18 x 19,
20 x 22 mm
RSS/SF/12/S/ST 34343 12 pc Metric Set, 6 x 7, 8 x 9, 10 x 11, 12 x 13, 14 x 15, 16 x 17, 18 x 19,

Combination
Spanners / Wrenches (continued)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE LENGTH SHANK
THICKNESS
WT.
(MM) (INCH) (INCH) (MM) (MM) (GMS)
MIRROR FINISH COMBINATION WRENCHES (US PATTERN - HEAVY PROFILE)
CSP/FP/6 34045 6 CSP/FP/1-4 34071 1/4 4 - 7/8 124 3.0 21
CSP/FP/7 34046 7 5 - 1/32 129 3.0 23
CSP/FP/8 34047 8 CSP/FP/5-16 34072 5/16 5 - 5/16 136 3.2 30
CSP/FP/9 34048 9 CSP/FP/3-8 34073 3/8 5 - 13/16 149 3.5 44
CSP/FP/10 34049 10 6 - 5/16 161 4.2 58
CSP/FP/11 34050 11 CSP/FP/7-16 34074 7/16 6 - 19/32 168 4.3 61
CSP/FP/12 34051 12 6 - 27/32 174 4.8 77
CSP/FP/13 34052 13 CSP/FP/1-2 34075 1/2 7 - 3/32 180 4.9 83
CSP/FP/14 34053 14 CSP/FP/9-16 34076 9/16 7 - 9/16 193 5.4 112
CSP/FP/15 34054 15 8 200 5.3 116
CSP/FP/16 34055 16 CSP/FP/5-8 34077 5/8 8 - 1/8 207 5.5 125
CSP/FP/17 34056 17 CSP/FP/11-16 34078 11/16 9 227 6.2 178
CSP/FP/18 34057 18 9 - 13/32 239 6.4 186
CSP/FP/19 34058 19 CSP/FP/3-4 34079 3/4 10 250 7.0 235
CSP/FP/20 34059 20 10 - 1/4 260 7.0 245
CSP/FP/21 34060 21 CSP/FP/13-16 34080 13/16 10 - 21/32 271 7.2 280
CSP/FP/22 34061 22 CSP/FP/7-8 34081 7/8 11 - 19/32 295 7.6 335
CSP/FP/23 34062 23 11 - 19/32 295 7.6 335
CSP/FP/24 34063 24 CSP/FP/15-16 34082 15/16 12 - 19/32 317 8.0 390
CSP/FP/25 34064 25 CSP/FP/0-1 34083 1 13 - 11/32 339 8.35 480
CSP/FP/26 34065 26 13 - 11/32 339 8.35 480
CSP/FP/27 34066 27 CSP/FP/1-1-16 34084 1-1/16 14 - 1/4 362 9.0 555
CSP/FP/28 34067 28 CSP/FP/1-1-8 34085 1-1/8 15 - 1/2 394 9.3 695
CSP/FP/29 34068 29 15 - 1/2 394 9.3 745
CSP/FP/30 34069 30 15 - 1/2 394 9.3 775
CSP/FP/32 34070 32 CSP/FP/1-1-4 34086 1-1/4 16 - 7/8 429 9.9 860
SETS
CSS/FP/15/ST 34092 15 pc Metric Set, Sizes: 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22 mm
CSS/FP/14-SAE/ST 34093 14 pc SAE Set, Sizes: 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-1/4"
CSS/FP/16-SAE/ST 34094 16 pc SAE Set, Sizes: 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8", 15/16", 1", 1-1/16", 1-1/8", 1-1/4"

Deep Offset
Combination Spanners
ORDERING INFORMATION
Conforms to DIN 3113B
Offset combination spanners
are cold stamped from
Chrome Vanadium (31CrV3)
steel
Fully heat treated to 42-48
HRC for increased work life
Wrenches feature a super
drive broach reducing
corner rounding & applying
more torque
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
SIZE LENGTH SHANK
THICKNESS
WT.
(MM) (INCH) (MM) (MM) (GMS)
CSP/OF/SF/6G 34150 6 4 100 2.5 20
CSP/OF/SF/7G 34151 7 4 - 11/32 110 2.6 25
ØCSP/OF/SF/8G 34152 8 4 - 23/32 120 2.9 30
ØCSP/OF/SF/9G 34153 9 5 - 1/8 130 3.2 35
ØCSP/OF/SF/10G 34154 10 6 - 3/32 155 3.2 50
CSP/OF/SF/11G 34155 11 6 - 3/8 162 3.5 60
ØCSP/OF/SF/12G 34156 12 6 - 11/16 170 3.5 70
ØCSP/OF/SF/13G 34157 13 7 178 4.0 85
ØCSP/OF/SF/14G 34158 14 7 - 9/16 192 4.0 100
CSP/OF/SF/15G 34159 15 8 - 1/4 210 4.2 110
CSP/OF/SF/16G 34160 16 8 - 21/32 220 4.5 125
ØCSP/OF/SF/17G 34161 17 9 226 4.5 145
CSP/OF/SF/18G 34162 18 9 - 7/16 240 4.6 165
ØCSP/OF/SF/19G 34163 19 9 - 11/16 246 5.1 195
CSP/OF/SF/20G 34164 20 10 - 1/4 260 5.7 245
CSP/OF/SF/21G 34165 21 10 - 5/8 270 5.7 270
CSP/OF/SF/22G 34166 22 11 275 5.7 280
CSP/OF/SF/23G 34167 23 13 - 3/8 320 5.8 340
ØCSP/OF/SF/24G 34168 24 13 - 3/8 320 5.8 340
CSP/OF/SF/25G 34169 25 16 - 1/2 343 5.9 420
CSP/OF/SF/26G 34170 26 16 - 1/2 343 6.4 420
CSP/OF/SF/27G 34171 27 20 - 1/2 370 6.4 520
CSP/OF/SF/28G 34172 28 20 - 1/2 370 6.4 520
CSP/OF/SF/29G 34173 29 26 - 3/8 395 6.4 670
CSP/OF/SF/30G 34174 30 26 - 3/8 395 6.4 670
CSP/OF/SF/32G 34175 32 30 - 1/2 418 6.5 775
JUMBO SIZES
CSP/OF/SF/33G 34176 33 17 430 6.8 780
CSP/OF/SF/34G 34177 34 17 430 6.8 780
CSP/OF/SF/36G 34178 36 17-23/32 450 7.5 855
CSP/OF/SF/38G 34147 38 18-1/8 460 7.7 1081
CSP/OF/SF/41G 34179 41 19-3/32 485 7.8 1150
CSP/OF/SF/46G 34149 46 20-9/32 515 8.7 1480
CSP-OF60
Elliptical pattern wrenches
have a rust proof satin finish
Size stamped on both ends